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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mavericks Gymnastics L 247.875 64.250 62.225 60.350 61.050
12 1 1

326 Lillyana Adaza 9.600 8.775
327 Yael Garza 9.525 9.100 8.9008.800
388 Annabelle Bravo 9.525 8.600 8.5008.950
308 Brooklyn Ogletree 9.400 9.200 8.8509.125
328 Camila Lopez Daniel 8.900
406 Opal Itschner 8.700 8.825 8.7258.450
358 Lizzie Kellen 8.600 8.400 8.050
340 Camila Gonzalez 9.250 8.7508.350
306 Adelyn Mazzola 8.850 8.5508.625

2 VEG L 246.225 64.450 60.850 60.100 60.825
31 3 2

376 Brooke Stanley 9.400 9.700 9.3009.325
441 Ciarelle Garcia 9.350 8.8508.825
440 Natalia Cantu 9.250
360 Emmilee Rodriguez 9.200 8.000 8.350
312 Ximena Garza 9.150 9.000 8.375
343 Valentina Cosio 9.050 8.175
359 Clarissa Martinez 9.050
390 Cecilia Rosa Lausell 9.175 8.8008.700
314 Kyrah Torres 8.650 8.425
163 Sofia-Lynn Mata 8.275
439 Kimberly Arriaga 8.050 8.6758.675
442 Anika Garza 7.975
389 Dariela Alanis 8.475

3 Axis L 244.350 62.650 61.850 58.975 60.875
23 2 3

392 Jacelyn Mann 9.200 9.425 9.1508.775
345 Elina Trevino 9.050 8.800 8.875
391 Aria Green 9.000 9.000 8.300
407 Kinlei Verstuyft 8.900 8.625 9.1008.600
344 Lynnlee Pichardo Maddox 8.900 8.700 8.450
425 Isabella Concienne 8.850 8.800 8.5008.250
393 Emma Trevino 8.750 8.500 8.6508.450
361 A'lizabeth Rogers 8.300
408 Cambree Wilson 8.150
377 Charlie Briones 8.300
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